FTC Dismissal Docket

Judge Debtor

Debtor

Opposing Matter

Matter

Calendar Date: Thursday,

October 10, 2024

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments
1097 SGJ VAN DEURZEN, R ALLMAND LAW 8:30:00AM FTC CONF SET 10/10/24 YS;
FIRM PLLC
SEE CONF DOCKET 9/30/24;
1305 SGJ WILLIAMS, J ALLMAND LAW 8:30:00AM FTC CONF SET 10/10/24 YS;
FIRM PLLC
SEE CONF DOCKET 9/30/24;
1532 SGJ CARRILLO, H ALLMAND LAW 8:30:00AM FTC Withdraw
FIRM PLLC (YvonneSabbaheen)
1545 SGJ DAVIS JR, J ALLMAND LAW 8:30:00AM FTC Continued CONF SET FOR 11/14/24 YS;
FIRM PLLC (Continued To 11/14/2024) (YvonneSabbaheen)
1593 SGJ VASQUEZ JR, P ALLMAND LAW 8:30:00AM FTC Continued CONF SET FOR 11/14/24 YS;
FIRM PLLC (Continued To 11/14/2024) (YvonneSabbaheen)
1632 SGJ BARRYER, S ALLMAND LAW 8:30:00AM FTC Continued CONF SET FOR 11/14/24 YS;
DISMISSAL PENDING FIRM PLLC (Continued To 11/14/2024) (YvonneSabbaheen)
1695 SGJ CREWS, J ALLMAND LAW 8:30:00AM FTC Continued CONF SET FOR 11/14/24 YS;
FIRM PLLC (Continued To 11/14/2024) (YvonneSabbaheen)
0952 SGJ DYE, D GRAHAM LEGAL 8:30:00AM FTC CONF SET 9/12/24 YS;
PLLC
SEE CONF DOCKET 9/4/24;
SEE CONF DOCKET 9/30/24;
1476 SGJ AXE, D GRAHAM LEGAL 8:30:00AM FTC CONF SET 10/10/24 YS;
PLLC
SEE CONF DOCKET 9/30/24;
1550 SGJ HELMS, K JENNY C PARKS 8:30:00AM FTC Withdraw
LAW OFFICE (YvonneSabbaheen)
1117 SGJ NARDIELLO, J LEE LAW FIRM 8:30:00AM FTC CONF SET 10/10/24 YS;
PLLC

SEE CONF DOCKET 9/30/24;
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1268 SGJ GRAY, T LEE LAW FIRM 8:30:00AM FTC CONF SET 10/10/24 YS;
PLLC
SEE CONF DOCKET 9/30/24;
1694 SGJ HART, J LEE LAW FIRM 8:30:00AM FTC Withdraw
PLLC (YvonneSabbaheen)
2872 SGJ COLE, J LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM FTC Continued CONF SET FOR 11/14/24 YS;
FIRM (Continued To 11/14/2024) (YvonneSabbaheen)
0899 SGJ NELSON, B LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM FTC CONF SET 9/12/24 YS;
FIRM
SEE CONF DOCKET 9/4/24;
SEE CONF DOCKET 9/30/24;
1122 SGJ FILES, D LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM FTC CONF SET 10/10/24 YS;
FIRM
SEE CONF DOCKET 9/30/24;
1183 SGJ MEGAHAN, S LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM FTC Previously
Closed: 9/18/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO FIRM Closed/Dismissed/Convert
CONFIRMATION ed
(YvonneSabbaheen)
1328 SGJ FITCH, R LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM FTC CONF SET 10/10/24 YS;
FIRM
SEE CONF DOCKET 9/30/24;
1356 SGJ MINGO, E LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM FTC NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF
FIRM 9/4/24 YS;

CONF SET FOR 10/10/24 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 9/30/24;
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1431 SGJ

1535 SGJ

1568 SGJ

1607 SGJ

1618 SGJ

1690 SGJ

1715 SGJ

1602 SGJ

1624 SGJ

1199 SGJ

WATSON, K

GREEN, B

SMITH, K

THOMAS, C

JOHNSON, T

HARDEMAN, J

WILLIAMS, T

EFFIONG, D

PATTERSON, A

OWENS, J

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

RICHARD D
KINKADE PC

RICHARD D
KINKADE PC

VICKI K
MCCARTHY

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

FTC

FTC Previously
Closed/Dismissed/Convert
ed
(YvonneSabbaheen)

FTC Continued

(Continued To 11/14/2024) (YvonneSabbaheen)

FTC Continued
(Continued To 11/14/2024) (YvonneSabbaheen)

FTC Previously
Closed/Dismissed/Convert
ed
(YvonneSabbaheen)

FTC Withdraw
(YvonneSabbaheen)

FTC Continued
(Continued To 11/14/2024) (YvonneSabbaheen)

FTC

FTC

FTC

SEE CONF DOCKET 9/4/24;

CONF CONTINUED TO 10/10/24
YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 9/30/24;

CONF SET FOR 11/14/24 YS;

CONF SET FOR 11/14/24 YS;

CONF SET FOR 11/14/24 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 9/30/24;

NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF
10/1/24 YS;
CONF SET 10/10/24 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 9/30/24;

SEE STAFF
ATTY
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1504 SGJ JOINER, J VICKI K

Disposition  Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

8:30:00AM FTC Continued

MCCARTHY (Continued To 11/14/2024) (YvonneSabbaheen)

Page 1 of 1

CONF SET FOR 11/14/24 YS;

Total # Case on Docket:30

Printed: Thursday, October 3, 2024 at 7:29 am



