# Calendar Date: Thursday, October 10, 2024

		Debtor Opposing Matt Name Attorney Attorney	Time Description Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
097	SGJ	VAN DEURZEN, R	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		CONF SET 10/10/24 YS;  SEE CONF DOCKET 9/30/24;
305	SGJ	WILLIAMS, J	ALLMAND LAW	8:30:00AM	FTC		CONF SET 10/10/24 YS;
			FIRM PLLC				SEE CONF DOCKET 9/30/24;
532	SGJ	CARRILLO, H	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	Withdraw (YvonneSabbaheen)	
1545	SGJ	DAVIS JR, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 11/14/2024)	Continued (YvonneSabbaheen)	CONF SET FOR 11/14/24 YS;
1593	SGJ	VASQUEZ JR, P	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 11/14/2024)	Continued (YvonneSabbaheen)	CONF SET FOR 11/14/24 YS;
1632	SGJ	BARRYER, S DISMISSAL PENDING	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 11/14/2024)	Continued (YvonneSabbaheen)	CONF SET FOR 11/14/24 YS;
1695	SGJ	CREWS, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 11/14/2024)	Continued (YvonneSabbaheen)	CONF SET FOR 11/14/24 YS;
952	SGJ	DYE, D	GRAHAM LEGAL PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		CONF SET 9/12/24 YS;
							SEE CONF DOCKET 9/4/24;
							SEE CONF DOCKET 9/30/24;
1476	SGJ	AXE, D	GRAHAM LEGAL PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		CONF SET 10/10/24 YS;
							SEE CONF DOCKET 9/30/24;
1550	SGJ	HELMS, K	JENNY C PARKS LAW OFFICE	8:30:00AM	FTC	Withdraw (YvonneSabbaheen)	
1117	SGJ	NARDIELLO, J	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		CONF SET 10/10/24 YS;
							SEE CONF DOCKET 9/30/24;

# Calendar Date: Thursday, October 10, 2024

	tor Debtor Opposing N Name Attornev Attorn	Matter Matter ney Time Description Dispo	sition Trustee/Attv Notes	Comments		
1268 SGJ	GRAY, T	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		CONF SET 10/10/24 YS; SEE CONF DOCKET 9/30/24;
1694 SGJ	HART, J	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	Withdraw (YvonneSabbaheen)	
2872 SGJ	COLE, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 11/14/2024)	Continued (YvonneSabbaheen)	CONF SET FOR 11/14/24 YS;
0899 SGJ	NELSON, B	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC		CONF SET 9/12/24 YS; SEE CONF DOCKET 9/4/24; SEE CONF DOCKET 9/30/24;
1122 SGJ	FILES, D	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC		CONF SET 10/10/24 YS; SEE CONF DOCKET 9/30/24;
1183 SGJ	MEGAHAN, S Closed: 9/18/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (YvonneSabbaheen)	
1328 SGJ	FITCH, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC		CONF SET 10/10/24 YS; SEE CONF DOCKET 9/30/24;
1356 SGJ	MINGO, E	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC		NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 9/4/24 YS;  CONF SET FOR 10/10/24 YS;  SEE CONF DOCKET 9/30/24;

# Calendar Date: Thursday, October 10, 2024

		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney	ter Matter Time Description Disposition T	rustee/Atty Notes	Comments			
1431	SGJ	WATSON, K	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 9/4/24; CONF CONTINUED TO 10/10/24 YS;	_
							SEE CONF DOCKET 9/30/24;	
1535	SGJ	GREEN, B	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (YvonneSabbaheen)		
1568	SGJ	SMITH, K	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 11/14/2024)	Continued (YvonneSabbaheen)	CONF SET FOR 11/14/24 YS;	
1607	SGJ	THOMAS, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 11/14/2024)	Continued (YvonneSabbaheen)	CONF SET FOR 11/14/24 YS;	
1618	SGJ	JOHNSON, T	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (YvonneSabbaheen)		
1690	SGJ	HARDEMAN, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC	Withdraw (YvonneSabbaheen)		
1715	SGJ	WILLIAMS, T	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 11/14/2024)	Continued (YvonneSabbaheen)	CONF SET FOR 11/14/24 YS;	
1602	SGJ	EFFIONG, D	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 9/30/24;	
1624	SGJ	PATTERSON, A	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	FTC		NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 10/1/24 YS;	SEE STAFF ATTY
1199	SGJ	OWENS, J	VICKI K MCCARTHY	8:30:00AM	FTC		CONF SET 10/10/24 YS; SEE CONF DOCKET 9/30/24;	

Page 1 of 1

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 10, 2024

J	Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter										
C	ase	Code	Name Attorney	Attorney Time Description	Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments				
						-					
15	504	SGJ	JOINER, J	VICKI K		8:30:00AM	FTC	Continued	CONF SET FOR 11/14/24 YS;		
				MCCARTHY			(Continued To 1	1/14/2024) (YvonneSabbaheen)			

Total # Case on Docket:30

Printed: Thursday, October 3, 2024 at 7:29 am